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School Calendar 2024-2025 

Thursday August 1  All Health Forms Due to Office 

Monday August 5  First Day for Teachers 

Thursday          August 8  Parent – Teacher Orientation Night/Open House  

Monday August 12  First Day for Students 

Tuesday August 20  Primary Election Day – no school 

 

Monday September 2  Labor Day – no school 

Friday  September 13  Midterm 1st Quarter 

Wednesday September 18  Early Release 

 

Friday  October 11  End of Quarter 1 

Monday October 14  Teacher Workday – Students Non-Attendance Day 

 

Tuesday  November 5  Parent Teacher Conferences 

Teacher Workday – Students Non-Attendance Day 

  Friday  November 15  Midterm 2nd Quarter 

  Mon - Fri November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break – no school HMU #1,2,3 

   

Wednesday        December11  Early Release 

Friday                December 20  End of Quarter 2 – Winter Break Begins for Students at the end          

   of the day 

 

Friday  January 3  Teacher Workday – Students Non-Attendance Day 

  Monday January 6  School Resumes 

  Monday January 20  MLK Day – no school 

 

  Friday  February 7  Midterm 3rd Quarter 

Wednesday February 12  Early Release 

Monday February 17  President’s Day – no school 

 

  Saturday March 1  School Open House/Family Fun Day 

Thursday March 13  End of Quarter 3 

Mon – Fri March 17-21  Spring Break 

  Monday March 24  Teacher Workday – Students Non-Attendance Day 

  Tuesday March 25  School Resumes 

   

Thursday April 17  Midterm 4th Quarter 

Friday  April 18  Good Friday – no school 

             Monday April 21  Easter Monday – no school 

Wednesday April 30  Early release 

 

  Monday May 26   Memorial Day 

Thursday May 28   5th Grade Graduation Banquet 

Thursday May 29   Last Day for Students / End of Quarter 4 

  Friday  May 30   Teacher Workday 

   

REDEEMER Lutheran School 

Home of the Bears 

 


